
CompTIA Season Pass: Starting 1/2/24
Mentor Sessions: 1/16-12/17/24, Tues, 5:30-6:30 PM ET

Associate Professional in Human
Resources (aPHR): Starting 2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/13-6/4/24, Tues, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Bookkeeping Administration: Starting
2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/22-5/30/24, Mon, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Certified Associate in Project
Management (CAPM): Starting 2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/12-6/17/24, Mon, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Healthcare Essentials: Starting 2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/13-4/9/24, Tues, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Human Resources Professional (PHR):
Starting 2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/20-7/23/24, Tues, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Pharmacy Technician: Starting 2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/20-6/11/24, Tues, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Physical Therapy Technician: Starting
2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/20-6/25/24, Tues, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Project Management Professional (PMP):
Starting 2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/15-4/11/24, Thurs, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

Six Sigma Green Belt Prep: Starting
2/1/24
Mentor Sessions: 2/12-5/20/24, Mon, 7-9 PM ET, 1-year access

CompTIA Network+: 20 Seats Available
1/22 – 2/21/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/15/24
Medical Billing and Coding: 20 Seats Available
1/29 – 5/20/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/22/24
CompTIA IT Fundamentals+: 11 Seats Available
1/30 – 3/7/24, Tues/Thurs, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/23/24
Pharmacy Technician: 19 Seats Available
1/30 – 4/9/24, Tues/Thurs, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/23/24
Human Skills for the Workforce: 20 Seats Available
1/31 – 2/28/24, Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/24/24

CompTIA Security+: 20 Seats Available
2/5 – 3/4/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/29/24
Medical Scribe: 20 Seats Available
2/5 –5/20/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 1/29/24
Electronic Health Records: 20 Seats Available
2/12 – 5/13/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 2/5/24
Medical Administrative Assistant: 20 Seats Available
2/19 – 5/6/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 2/12/24
Patient Care Technician: 20 Seats Available
2/19 – 6/5/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 2/12/24
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Contact: Office of Continuing Education & Service-Learning
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Live Mentored OfferingsLive Online Offerings

Our courses enable students to feel like they are a part of a school community
from any location. Even though the courses are designed to expand and enhance

students’ knowledge, the courses are NOT applicable to a degree program at 
Grambling State University.

Limited Spots are Available in our
Exciting Online Programs!
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Pharmacy Technician: 20 Seats Available
3/18 – 5/29/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 3/11/24
Medical Billing and Coding: 20 Seats Available
3/19 – 7/11/24, Tues/Thurs, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 3/12/24
CompTIA Data+: 20 Seats Available
3/25 – 4/29/24, Mon/Wed, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 3/18/24
CompTIA A+: 20 Seats Available
3/26 – 5/21/24, Tues/Thurs, 7-10 PM ET, Enrollment Cutoff: 3/19/24

pereram@gram.edu

**The courses are not applicable to a degree program at GSU**

http://gram.theknowledgebase.org/

